:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8017826

Dec 20, 2023 - 02:11 (UTC)

In epoch 250,557 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 706901 - 0.017340867 ETH®
38.34 USD

2 706902 - 0.017344665 ETH®
38.35 USD

3 706903 - 0.017131250 ETH®
37.88 USD

4 706904 - 0.017370598 ETH&®
38.41 USD

S 706905 - 0.017228028 ETH®
38.09 USD

6 706906 - 0.017227785 ETH®
38.09 USD

7 706907 - 0.059463121 ETH®
131.49 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8017826
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/250557
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706901
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706902
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706903
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706904
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706905
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706906
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706907

B
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=

Validator Id

706908

706909

706910

706911

706912

706913

706914

706915

706916

Validator Id

599736

Amount

- 0.017347508
38.36 USD

- 0.017352202
38.37 USD

- 0.058866937
130.17 USD

- 0.059453078
131.47 USD

- 0.058860366
130.16 USD

- 0.017139275
37.90 USD

- 0.017321816
38.30 USD

- 0.017201776
38.04 USD

- 0.017128271
37.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.040614439
89.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706908
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706909
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706910
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706911
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706912
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706913
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706914
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706915
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/706916
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/599736

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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